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BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai 400001 
Scrip Code: 500440 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor 
Plot No.C/1, G Block 
Bandra Kurla Complex 
Bandra (East) 
Mumbai – 400051. 
Scrip Code: HINDALCO 

Banque International A Luxembourg 
Societe Anonyme 
69, Route d’Esch 
L-2953 Luxembourg
Fax No:00 352 4590 2010
Tel No:00 352 4590-1

Sub:  Intimation regarding loss of Share Certificates of Hindalco Industries Limited (‘the 
Company’) 

Ref: Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,2015 (‘Listing Regulations’) 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of Listing Regulations, the Company has received information 
pertaining to issue of Duplicate Share Certificates on 30th December, 2022  

The relevant information is given in the Annexure I.  The Company is in process of issuing 
duplicate share certificates to the shareholders, after completion of required formalities. 

The above is for your information and record. 

Thanking you, 

For Hindalco Industries Limited 

Geetika Anand 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
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ANNEXURE I 

SRNO FOLIO NAME CERT-NO DIST-FROM DIST-TO NO OF 
SHARES 

DATE OF 
RECEIPT 

INWARD 
NO 

1 HB032441 SMITA R PANDIA 
RAJEEV M PANDIA 

HR017249 940988714 940988933 220 2022-12-30 196985 

2 HEA40824 MITA AMIT 
AMIT VIJAYSINGH 

HS053340 155657061 155657160 100 2022-12-30 196987 

3 HB021343 JANI RASIKLAL K HS024715 
 

HR001280 

113334771 
 
937052329 

113334930 
 
937052374 

160 
 

46 

2022-12-30 196988 
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