

2nd January, 2023

BSE Limited	National Stock Exchange of India Limited				
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,	Exchange Plaza, 5 th Floor				
Dalal Street,	Plot No.C/1, G Block				
Mumbai 400001	Bandra Kurla Complex				
Scrip Code: 500440	Bandra (East)				
	Mumbai – 400051.				
	Scrip Code: HINDALCO				
Banque International A Luxembourg					
Societe Anonyme					
69, Route d'Esch					
L-2953 Luxembourg					
Fax No:00 352 4590 2010					
Tel No:00 352 4590-1					

Sub: Intimation regarding loss of Share Certificates of Hindalco Industries Limited ('the Company')

Ref: Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ('Listing Regulations')

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of Listing Regulations, the Company has received information pertaining to issue of Duplicate Share Certificates on 30th December, 2022

The relevant information is given in the **Annexure I**. The Company is in process of issuing duplicate share certificates to the shareholders, after completion of required formalities.

The above is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

For Hindalco Industries Limited

Geetika Anand Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



ANNEXURE I

SRNO	FOLIO	NAME	CERT-NO	DIST-FROM	DIST-TO	NO OF SHARES	DATE OF RECEIPT	INWARD NO
1	HB032441	SMITA R PANDIA RAJEEV M PANDIA	HR017249	940988714	940988933	220	2022-12-30	196985
2	HEA40824	MITA AMIT AMIT VIJAYSINGH	HS053340	155657061	155657160	100	2022-12-30	196987
3	HB021343	JANI RASIKLAL K	HS024715	113334771	113334930	160	2022-12-30	196988
			HR001280	937052329	937052374	46		